pharmacutical company with a turnover £7.2m, with a net 
profit of £692,00 (2023 filed accounts) with a net worth of 

£12.5m in their balance sheet.  

We are advised the holding company turns over £200m. The 
tenants have been in occupation well over 10 years. 

PRICE 
£1,055,000 (ONE MILLION AND FIFTY FIVE 

THOUSAND POUNDS) reflecting a Net Initial Yield (NIY) 
of 7.58% (after pruchasers costs of 5.5%). 

SERVICES 
None of the services have been tested and interested 
parties are advised to satisfy themselves in this regard. 

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE (EPC)